
Show #81024: CRCHA Show #8 (8/10/2024-8/11/2024)

1. CRCHA HERD: Herd Practice Go: 1 - Shown: 36

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

3 Lilsmartannie Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite

7 Scooter Doo Roger Bias Gerrica Manda

9 Tuff Lil Trucker Roger Bias Anna Rippy

14 Amasing Grace Angela Begley Brian Sloan/Angela Begley

16 Nitas Icy Pepto Ken Wold Kelly Cobb

20 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

21 Jule Of A Time Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

22 Wright On Forever Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

23 Thuggin Riley Hall Mary C Harris Aronson

25 Shezabetonbobbie Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

30 SJR Talkin In Style Ken Wold Michael/Melissa Votaw

40 Dirty Bill Ron Emmons Casey & Nichole Branquinho

41 Call Me Ms Kitty Ron Emmons Imperial Ranch

87 MBL Brothers Alice Ken Wold Paul Wilinski

89 Queenofthesandbox Jake Gorrell Rory & Heather Livingston

115 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson Deanna Johnson

121 Steve Stunning Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

123 Sure Hesa Smart Cat Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

147 Shezalittlepeptochic Mallory Holland-Valdez Kristi Berna

150 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

151 Pearls Girl Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

152 Woodchuckcouldchuck Sarah Schuler Sarah Schuler

200 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

201 CR Reys Catty Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

202 Sisters Metallic Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

203 Fifty To One Cara Hencratt Cara Hencratt

204 Sheza Stylin Rebel Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch

205 Lil Starlight Cat Lance Johnston Karen Haugland

206 Reys Desired Rebel Lance Johnston Tom Guinn

234 Little Miss Voodoo Jake Gorrell Dana Roulet

235 Hes A Smart 45 Jake Gorrell Cantrelle Ranch LLC

236 Smarty Pants Cat Jake Gorrell Cantrelle Ranch LLC

237 Lil Unhitched Jake Gorrell Michael Roulet

238 Rey More Shine Jake Gorrell Daran & Paula Francis

241 RBS Playing Nurse Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

242 One Time With Stevie Lance Johnston Tammy Johnston

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

4 High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

46 Shiney Little Rock Ron Emmons Gary A Schenck

50 Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons Elizabeth Poor

72 Frankly My Favorite John McCarty Kathleen Hauenstein

81 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson Julie Weinhardt/Frank

100 Once Upon A Hicapoo Tina Robinson Avalon Goldstein
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161 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs

173 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH

223 Playtonic Cat John Ward Ward Ranch

11. CRCHA COB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

4 High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

30 SJR Talkin In Style Ken Wold Michael/Melissa Votaw

46 Shiney Little Rock Ron Emmons Gary A Schenck

50 Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons Elizabeth Poor

81 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson Julie Weinhardt/Frank

100 Once Upon A Hicapoo Tina Robinson Avalon Goldstein

129 Smart Dual Cat Tina Robinson Olivia Bethe

161 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs

162 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

190 CR Hes A Tuff One Brendon Clark Jill Olerich

192 Remys Merada Brendon Clark NY Kid Ranch LLC

197 Minimints Elizabeth Horve Alaine Hu

243 Yellow Roze Of Texas Tish Wilhite John Showalter

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

38 Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash Jamisen Cash

85 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser Quail Run Reining Horses

153 PRF Mister Smooth Amber Johnson Karen & Megan Haugland

191 They Call Me Sioux Brock Hieber NY Kid Ranch LLC

196 Showmethe Cat Natalie Dalbol Brendon Clark

13. CRCHA CLOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

38 Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash Jamisen Cash

85 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser Quail Run Reining Horses

131 Tappin Lightly Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

153 PRF Mister Smooth Amber Johnson Karen & Megan Haugland

191 They Call Me Sioux Brock Hieber NY Kid Ranch LLC

196 Showmethe Cat Natalie Dalbol Brendon Clark

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

44 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

61 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

62 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

64 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

125 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

175 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

176 Give Me Smore Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

222 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Ward Ranch

240 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

21. CRCHA CNPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
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44 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

61 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

62 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

64 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

240 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

44 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

61 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

62 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

64 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

73 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

175 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

176 Give Me Smore Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

23. CRCHA CINPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

44 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

61 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

62 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

64 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

24. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

10 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda Gerrica Manda

18 Hickorys One Time Sydney Van Pelt Lisa Van Pelt

27 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert Megan Eckert

69 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers Morgan Rogers

73 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

175 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

176 Give Me Smore Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

184 Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton Trilby Barton

25. CRCHA CL1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

18 Hickorys One Time Sydney Van Pelt Lisa Van Pelt

27 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert Megan Eckert

122 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

135 Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor

136 Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo Karyn Gallo

137 CP Call Me A Pepto Karyn Gallo Thomas Gallo

158 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

180 Step To The Left Maddie Jacobsen Maddie Jacobsen

240 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

28. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

61 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

62 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

64 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch
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175 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

176 Give Me Smore Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

29. CRCHA CSNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

61 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

62 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

64 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

20 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

25 Shezabetonbobbie Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

43 One Rowdy Bet 19 Ron Emmons Judi Materne

49 Hesa Shady Oak 319 Ron Emmons Cornelia Smithson

96 Smoke A Smarty Lyn Anderson Lyn Anderson

124 Nacho Librey Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

154 RBS Once Upon A Time Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch

189 Forever Tufff Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch

199 Shinin On Holly Time Travis Mankins Travis Mankins/Mary Lou

224 Hip Hip Rebel Rey Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

31. CRCHA COH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

20 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

43 One Rowdy Bet 19 Ron Emmons Judi Materne

49 Hesa Shady Oak 319 Ron Emmons Cornelia Smithson

189 Forever Tufff Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

142 Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan

33. CRCHA CLOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

138 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge Rose Albrecht

142 Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan

40. CRCHA OJrH: Open Junior Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

3 Lilsmartannie Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite

8 SR Shiney N Hot Roger Bias Gerrica Manda

9 Tuff Lil Trucker Roger Bias Anna Rippy

19 Still Some Magic Ken Wold Robert Norrie

23 Thuggin Riley Hall Mary C Harris Aronson

24 Alwayz N Forever Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

26 Jacksons Red Feather Ken Wold Megan Eckert

34 Redwhiteandboonsmal Sunni McCormick Rosanne Dickinson

37 Dressed In Metal Andrew Steiger Lissa Villanueva

40 Dirty Bill Ron Emmons Casey & Nichole Branquinho

41 Call Me Ms Kitty Ron Emmons Imperial Ranch

70 Fancy Sugar Rey John McCarty JM Cattle LLC
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87 MBL Brothers Alice Ken Wold Paul Wilinski

99 Mecome Blue Blu Tina Robinson Jennifer Lewicki

106 Brother Hal Sunni McCormick 4D Performance Horses LLC

121 Steve Stunning Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

130 Ragtimes CD Rey Tina Robinson Olivia Bethe

147 Shezalittlepeptochic Mallory Holland-Valdez Kristi Berna

163 Reyzing Sparks Monica Caetano Linda A Mars

164 Sequoias Dreamer Monica Caetano Jean Huxsoll

165 Pardityme Monica Caetano Laurie Richards

188 Paradox Metal Gunz Elizabeth Horve Red Arrow Ranch

194 Rey Mo Rebel Elizabeth Horve NY Kid Ranch LLC

195 Addictedtotheshindig Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch

198 This Smoken Cat Brendon Clark Alaine Hu

213 Ole Dan Lilla Bell Lilla Bell

216 Some Mora Sugar Jaton Lord Janet Handtmann

218 Stevie Starlight Jaton Lord Laurie Donovan

230 Dreykin Margaritas Andrew Steiger Jamie Roberts

231 Stylish Talker Andrew Steiger Steve Morgan

232 Bet Hesa Nics Boon Andrew Steiger Scott & Darnell Trueblood

239 Stevie Rox Jake Logan Kalpowar QH

41. CRCHA LOJrH: Limited Open Junior Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

28 Im Docin Your Checks Teddy Athan Megan Eckert

132 Buddys Boon Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

134 Cant Believe It Jessica Woodbridge Cathy Orth

145 Ill Be Your Dual Kat Luis Valdez Brandon Stalnaker

146 Boon There Done Cat Luis Valdez Kristi Berna

157 Mista Metallic Mojo Haley Garcia Dana Moore

215 Black Magic Dual Jesse Klaft Richard Avery

52. CRCHA NPJrH: Non Pro Junior Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

29 Sheza Jackson Megan Eckert Teddy Athan/Megan Eckert

63 CCR Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

113 Sweet Autumn Nectar Jessica Nicole Saenz Quentin/Jessica Pickett

123 Sure Hesa Smart Cat Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

244 Rocky Balboon Mason Beal Mason Beal

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

86 Sannta Baby Laura Raynak Laura Raynak

98 One Fatty Cat LB Tina Robinson Debbie Lohrman

104 Im A Little Bit Nic Delonna Brewen Delonna Brewen

166 Miss Smokinmirrors Monica Caetano John Pascoe

234 Little Miss Voodoo Jake Gorrell Dana Roulet

61. CRCHA COTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

86 Sannta Baby Laura Raynak Laura Raynak



Show #81024: CRCHA Show #8 (8/10/2024-8/11/2024)

98 One Fatty Cat LB Tina Robinson Debbie Lohrman

104 Im A Little Bit Nic Delonna Brewen Delonna Brewen

133 Draxx Jessica Woodbridge Teri Harlan

160 Mei Time Sunni McCormick Crystal Deville

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

18 Hickorys One Time Sydney Van Pelt Lisa Van Pelt

93 CR Ima Tuffy Shelby Walker Shelby Walker

125 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

179 Catty Lil Sis Steven Blum Steven Blum

71. CRCHA CNPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

18 Hickorys One Time Sydney Van Pelt Lisa Van Pelt

80. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

109 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

233 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

81. CRCHA CYCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

109 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

181 Cattylite Maddie Jacobsen Carla Jacobsen

233 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

90. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

51 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping

88 Chita Chrome Cat Raina DelGatto Raina DelGatto

94 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

108 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

148 Love Me One Time Cecilia Valdez Deanna Johnson

158 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

159 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

160 Mei Time Emily Deville Crystal Deville

178 FTR Smart Smoke Emma Brancati Cole Brancati

191 They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin NY Kid Ranch LLC

193 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin NY Kid Ranch LLC

91. CRCHA CYBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

51 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping

88 Chita Chrome Cat Raina DelGatto Raina DelGatto

94 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

97 Dillons Amigo Tegan Robinson Tucker Robinson

108 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

149 Javolena Spark DR Camillo Valdez Kristin Tesiny

159 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

172 SJR Katmandoo Cade Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH

178 FTR Smart Smoke Emma Brancati Cole Brancati
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191 They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin NY Kid Ranch LLC

193 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin NY Kid Ranch LLC

100. CRCHA COBX: Open Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 38

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 Smarter Legend Roberta (Birdie) Avery Roberta (Birdie) Avery

2 Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome Sally Rome

3 Lilsmartannie Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite

5 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson Sally Rome

6 Highlights Witha Bud Roger Bias Duane Jost

7 Scooter Doo Roger Bias Gerrica Manda

14 Amasing Grace Ken Wold Brian Sloan/Angela Begley

16 Nitas Icy Pepto Ken Wold Kelly Cobb

18 Hickorys One Time Sydney Van Pelt Lisa Van Pelt

22 Wright On Forever Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

30 SJR Talkin In Style Ken Wold Michael/Melissa Votaw

33 The Trashy Doctress Ted Robinson Tina Frost

39 Napa Cat Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

65 Dualreycious Monica Pratt Monica Pratt

66 Gunnajuiceya Ted Robinson Debbie Frank

67 SRC Give Me A Break Ted Robinson Territory LLC

75 Gotta Loaded Pistol Diane Shaffer 4D Ranch LLC

78 Smoketana Dual Roger Bias Hayley Palmer

79 Onlee Prettier Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

80 Captain Jack Sparrow Amie Canby Amie Canby

81 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson Julie Weinhardt/Frank

87 MBL Brothers Alice Ken Wold Paul Wilinski

99 Mecome Blue Blu Tina Robinson Jennifer Lewicki

105 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 4D Performance Horses LLC

106 Brother Hal Sunni McCormick 4D Performance Horses LLC

107 Lucas McCain Sunni McCormick 4D Performance Horses LLC

113 Sweet Autumn Nectar Jessica Nicole Saenz Quentin/Jessica Pickett

124 Nacho Librey Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

130 Ragtimes CD Rey Tina Robinson Olivia Bethe

132 Buddys Boon Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

139 Lil Land Slide Teri Harlan Teri Harlan

140 Cee Me SparkleNShine Stephanie Moore Stephanie Moore

167 Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

185 Play Boon Sis Breanne Richards Breanne Richards

186 Saila Coyote Durocat Breanne Richards Cari Gansberger

220 CP Stylish Pepto Pam Romero Pam Romero

221 Bud N Betty Taylor Smith Mary Dymerski

229 PT Whitershadeofpale Luis Valdez Carol Mallory

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

2 Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome Sally Rome

5 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson Sally Rome



Show #81024: CRCHA Show #8 (8/10/2024-8/11/2024)

13 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young Alison Young

16 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

17 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

21 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

22 Wright On Forever Anna Votaw Mary C Harris Aronson

42 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor Paul G. Poor

45 Shined Wright Corie Brock Corie Brock

52 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez Melissa Alvarez

60 Divorce Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun

76 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

91 Sophisticationn Dawn Meinhold Andrew Meinhold

92 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold Andrew Meinhold

94 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

111 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

112 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

115 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson Deanna Johnson

127 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson Mary Staub Stevenson

143 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson Natascha Stevenson

156 Metallic Inferno Julie Poznoff Purple Ribbon Partnership

158 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

168 Special Time Edition Menachem (Mac) Stein Menachem (Mac) Stein

170 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna

210 Sweet Little Ruby Natascha Stevenson John Stevenson

227 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg Ward Ranch

243 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter John Showalter

245 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews Shayna Andrews

246 CP Gotta Good Chic Shayna Andrews Shayna Andrews

247 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews Shayna Andrews/Melissa

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

2 Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome Sally Rome

5 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson Sally Rome

13 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young Alison Young

16 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

17 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

21 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

22 Wright On Forever Anna Votaw Mary C Harris Aronson

33 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost Tina Frost

42 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor Paul G. Poor

45 Shined Wright Corie Brock Corie Brock

47 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch

48 Katys On Tour Amanda Potter Amanda Potter

52 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez Melissa Alvarez

60 Divorce Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun

76 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

88 Chita Chrome Cat Raina DelGatto Raina DelGatto
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94 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

110 RTR Samantha Boon Joelene Storment Matt/Joelene Storment

115 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson Deanna Johnson

127 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson Mary Staub Stevenson

143 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson Natascha Stevenson

156 Metallic Inferno Julie Poznoff Purple Ribbon Partnership

158 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

169 Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker Jennifer Hooker

170 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna

210 Sweet Little Ruby Natascha Stevenson John Stevenson

227 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg Ward Ranch

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

8 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda Gerrica Manda

22 Wright On Forever Anna Votaw Mary C Harris Aronson

52 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez Melissa Alvarez

83 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark Becky Clark

84 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark Becky Clark

94 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

105 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 4D Performance Horses LLC

126 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey Jenna Pankey

150 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

159 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

22 Wright On Forever Anna Votaw Mary C Harris Aronson

52 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez Melissa Alvarez

84 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark Becky Clark

94 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

105 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 4D Performance Horses LLC

150 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

159 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

13 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young Alison Young

14 Amasing Grace Angela Begley Brian Sloan/Angela Begley

22 Wright On Forever Anna Votaw Mary C Harris Aronson

105 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 4D Performance Horses LLC

126 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey Jenna Pankey

229 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory Carol Mallory

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 Smarter Legend Roberta (Birdie) Avery Roberta (Birdie) Avery

3 Lilsmartannie Krystle Thompson Tish Wilhite

5 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson Sally Rome

11 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski Shelly Naworski
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13 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young Alison Young

14 Amasing Grace Angela Begley Brian Sloan/Angela Begley

15 Timeforasmartchic Karen Russell Karen Russell

22 Wright On Forever Anna Votaw Mary C Harris Aronson

33 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost Tina Frost

35 Fresno Fearless Roger Fanjul Terri Fanjul

105 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 4D Performance Horses LLC

177 DSR Smartlil Houdini Ashley Bandoni Melony & Terry Reed

183 CR Do It Tuff Misty Martin Misty Martin

185 Play Boon Sis Breanne Richards Breanne Richards

186 Saila Coyote Durocat Cari Gansberger Cari Gansberger

220 CP Stylish Pepto Pam Romero Pam Romero

228 Im Mister Right Now Dayna Wild Dayna Wild

229 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory Carol Mallory

118. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

16 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

17 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

21 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

105 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 4D Performance Horses LLC

111 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

112 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

115 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson Deanna Johnson

150 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

168 Special Time Edition Menachem (Mac) Stein Menachem (Mac) Stein

119. CRCHA CSNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

16 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

17 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

21 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

33 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost Tina Frost

105 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 4D Performance Horses LLC

115 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson Deanna Johnson

150 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

120. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

14 Amasing Grace Angela Begley Brian Sloan/Angela Begley

17 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

21 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

76 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

111 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

112 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

128 NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris Brooke Morris

150 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

170 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna

121. CRCHA CNPBD: Club Non Pro Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 
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Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

2 Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome Sally Rome

5 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson Sally Rome

14 Amasing Grace Angela Begley Brian Sloan/Angela Begley

17 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

21 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

76 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

135 Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor

136 Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo Karyn Gallo

137 CP Call Me A Pepto Karyn Gallo Thomas Gallo

169 Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker Jennifer Hooker

170 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna

182 Ride Light Katherine Hilzer Katherine Hilzer


